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METHOD A 12F - CASSETTE (AS)

MPO END / LC END

FIBER POSITION FROM MPO END TO LC END

MPO POSITION

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12

IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE

INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.

PANDUIT FIBER | PERFORMANCE| ADAPTER COLOR
PART NUMBER TYPE LEVEL (SPL1T SLEEVE)
FOBN-12- 10AS OM 1 STANDARD |ELECTR L A SRY
FOSN-12- 10AS oMz S TARDARD RConA)
FOXN- 12- 10AS OM3 S TARDARD 2 Rcot A
FOXO-12- 10AS omz | OFTIMIZED Rco A
FOZN-12- 10AS OM4 S TARDARD 2 Rcot A
FQZ0-12- 10AS oma | OFTIMIZED o heEn A
FQSA-12-10AS | (518" CoRE) ULK?Q}%OW [ZIQSBQIA)
FOON-12-10AS | 0s1/052| STANDARD ZLRCON T A
FQWA- 12- 10AS oms+ | U-TRALOW AN
FQON-12-LAAS | 0s1/052| ST/RRARD (S RCONT A)
NOTES:
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. SEE CURRENT CATALOG FOR PART NUMBER
SUFFIXES TO INDICATE COLOR AND/OR
PACKAGE QUANTITIES.

SEE CATALOG FOR A COMPLETE LIST OF PARTS
APPLICABLE FOR USE WITH THIS PRODUCT.
MATERTALS:

A. MODULE MATERIAL:
B. ADAPTER: COMPOSITE PLASTIC

CASSETTE MODULE WEIGHT: 2.40z [69.0g]
DIMENSTIONS IN BRACKETS ARE METRIC
METHOD A CASSETTES COMPLY WITH
ANSI/TIA-568-C.0. SEE ANSI/TIA-568-C.0.
FOR POLARITY DETAILS AND EXAMPLE OF

A BASIC LINK.

PLASTIC

JL

PART NUMBER

FQ*x*-12-10AS & FA9QN-1Z2-LAAS

TITLE

QUICKNET SFQ SERIES CASSETTE,

l2 FIBER

DUFLEX LC TO MFPO CASSETTE METHOD A

CUSTOMER DRAW

ING
= LC POSITION 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 ITEM REVISION NAME
MO294/7/ZE/ 15
DATASET FILE NAME n“l
MO284/7/E_DC/15B I
MATERIAL:
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,
15B |05-30-19| SAT | DWW | EJH |[D. ADDED P/N FQSN-12-LAAS. 02947-39 DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES ARE: IN [ mm ]
ISA[10-31-17) SAT | JGD | AW |C. ADDED P/N FQWA-12-10AS. 02947-39 o -
THIRD ANGLE DRAWING NUMBER:
11/18/15 A. UPDATED DRAWING TITLE BLOCK.: B. ADDED CHART. -
4 JSP | WM | RAR 02947-39 {31444§E%, 117D ANGLE 02947 - 39
DRAWN BY |DATE CHK SCALE SIZE
REV| DATE BY CHK | APR DESCRIPTION ECN EFK |07-17-09 | MTV NONE SHT 1 OF | /\

2



